
I 351 686 R21_ 
104 938 
104 940 
220 067 
179 866 
190 679 
179 884 
179 888 
103 322 
103 323 

2 351 486 RI I 

2A 57 578 DX 
103 127 

2B 351 486 RI 
. 

3 351 485 R2 
220 o6li 
179 800 
103 319 

4 350 953 RI 
179 844 
103 321 

----

~\) 
I / I 

501 to 32228 

I · t \ 
I / I 

9 10 11 

-70-

CHASSIS 

' ' 
I 

I I 

'8 
I I 

10 11 

32229 and up 

14 

~ 

I I I I. 

/ I 

I ' 
1213 · 

A-14708B 

Reference numbers only are shown in illu,stration. Use I H part numbers in ordering. 

CLUTCH HOUSING, CONTROLS AND CONNEPTIONS 

HOUSING, CLUTCH, 11/CORKS 
CORK, No. 2, 1/2 X 11/16" 
CORK, No. 4, 5/8 x 13/1611 

NUT, HEX., 7/16-14NC 
SCREW,. CAP, HEX-HD., 7/16-14NC x 2" 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 7/16-14NC X 2-5/8" 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., l/2-13NC X 1-3/8" 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-HO., l/2-13NC X 1-7/8" 
WASHER, LOCK, 7/1611 

WASHER, LOCK, 1/211 

COVER, CLUTCH HOUSING HAND HOLE, 11/NUT, 103 127 
(ORDER 57 578 DX, 351 486 RI ANO 103 127) 501 TO 13753 

BAR, CLUTCH HOUSING HAND HOLE COVER 13754 UP 
NUT, \/ING, l/4-20NC 

COVER, CLUTCH HOUSING HAND HOLE 13754 UP 

COVER, CLUTCH HOUSING 
NUT,· HEX., l/4-20NC . 
SCREW, "CAP, 

0

HEX-HD., l/4-20NC X 1-3/8" 
WASHER, LOCK·, 1/4" 

LEVER·, c LUTCH PEDAL 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 3/8-16NC x 1-5/8" 
WASHER, LOCK, 3/8" 

I 
4 
9 
4 
2 
lj 

2 
lj 

6 
6 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
_4 
lj 

4 

I 
I 
I 




